DATES FOR YOUR DIARY
WESSEX LEAGUE
BROMSGROVE = NOMADS

7™ Nov v Nomads 7" Nov v Bromsgrove
16" Jan v Solihull 28" Nov v Solihull
13" Feb v Malvern 23" Jan v Wellford
27"Feb v Welford 20" Feb v Malvern

WESSEX LEAGUE GAMES MUST BE PLAYED ON

THE SET DATE
2 Rinks Home, 2 Rinks Away, 10am Start

NATIONAL PLAY OFF DATES
DENNY, 23™0ct, 6™ Nov, 20™"Nov, 11" Dec,
8" Jan, 29" Jan.
Yetton, 23™0ct, 6
8" Jan, 29" Jan
OVER 60s DOUBLE RINK

9" Nov, 30" Nov, 14" Dec, 11™Jan, 8" Feb,

MASON TROPHY 26" Nov, 10" Dec, 21 Jan,

18"Feb. 4"Mar.11"Mar. 8™ April, 9" April.

EGHAM. 17" Oct, 31 Oct, 14" Nov, 28" Nov, 12" Dec, 16™
Jan. 27"Feb. 6" March

TOP CLUB- 10" Oct, 24" Oct, 21* Nov, 9" Jan, 30™Jan,

9" Feb.

nth

Nov, 20" Nov, 11" Dec,

Dates to Remember
SAT 11™ DECEMBER 2021 COMPANY AGM 10AM.
SAT 9™ & SUN 10™ APRIL 2022 CLUB FINALS WEEKEND.
OPEN AND CLOSING DATES.
Club will remain open after the summer leagues.
Winter League start on 27" Sept to 21 Dec,
Open 28" Dec. Open 2™ Jan to Mid April.
Preseason most likely Friday 9th September
Club AGM, to be announced

INFORMATION PAGE

BOARD OF DIRECTORS
RAY KELLARD. CHAIRMAN
RICK SIPPITTS. COMPANY SECRETARY
FINANACIAL DIRECTOR.

PAUL HEATHCOTE, BOWLING
OFFICE ADMINISTRATOR, & H.R. OFFICER
CATERING.

DAREN MALLIN, MAINTENANCE
DOROTHY CRACKNELL. SAFE/GUARDING,

YOUTH TRAINING

We run youth training sessions most Sunday mornings
10-12noon. This is available to all youngsters between
the age of 8 and 18. Membership of the club is not
required for the youth to attend these sessions. Cost
per session is £2 and bowls and shoes will be provided
if required. If interested please contact Rick Sippitts,
the Club Youth Development Officer or Peter Cliff
WYBDS Secretary. A full schedule can be found on the
club website.

BOWLS-DRIVE

Experienced and new bowlers are welcome to attend
our bowls drives. Non-members are especially
welcome. Bowls Drives run most Sunday evenings at
6:30pm, registration is from 6pm. A full schedule can
be found on the club website.

DISABILITY CLUB

Commences beginning Oct 2021 12-2pm and will take
place Thursdays throughout the winter. You need to
book with the office as places are limited. Stroke club
will be arranged on Wednesdays please see Website
for dates.

SOCIAL EVENTS

To be advertised on the notice boards
Christmas Triples, Tuesday 28" December
XMAS Closing: Dec 21"to 27" & Dec 30" to 2" Jan 22

29, ]
BR&MSGR&VE

Indoor Bowls Club

AFFILIATED TO THE E.I.B.A
AUSTIN ROAD,
CHARFORD
BROMSGROVE B60 3PT
TEL: 01527 577226
Website: www.bromsgroveibc.com
Email: bromsgrove-indoor-bowls@hotmail. co.uk
Fixtures: bromsgrove-ibc-fixtures@live.co.uk

FIXTURES CARD
SEASON 2021-2022

CLUB OFFICERS TELEPHONE NUMBERS
MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE

President Mr. R Sippitts 01527 523383
Vice President Mrs D Cracknell 01527 870804
Chairman Mr. P Heathcote 07795 612923
Club Captain Mr.J Albutt MO07964 820014
Vice Captain Mr. ClJenkins 01527 545 947
Ladies Captain Mrs. S. Atkinson 01527 876560
Vice Captain Mrs. S Ross 01562 820458

Fixture Secretary Mr. ClJenkins 01527 545947
League Secretary Mr. A lJackson 01905 456115
Comps Secretary Mr. D Mallin 01299 822830
Youth Dev. Officer Mr. R Sippitts 01527 523383
Club Secretary Mrs J. Jackson 01905 456115
Social Secretary

Wessex Manager Mr. B Lees 07506 556354
Nomads Manager Mr. CJenkins 01527 545 947



Day Team name H/A Time Dress Meal 2
SEPT Rinks i
25SAT CLUB GALA DAY H 2-6pm  Greys
oct
[ERT WSMBA rink 6 H 2 10-4pm
03SUN  BIBC v WELFORD MIXED A 6 2:15-6pm Greys T/B
09 SAT BIBCv WVPBA H 6 2:15-6pm Greys Buffet
10SUN TOPCLUBBIBCVTAMWORTHB H 4  10-2pm Greys
FERIL ] WSMBA rink 6 H 2 10-4pm
13 WED WCIBA V BIBC & MALVERN LadiefJ[JJ] 6 2:15-6pm Greys T/c
FPRT BIBC V WELFORD EGHAM H/A 2 10-2pm Greys
211Hu CEEVCIERIIEOIETE A 5 12:30-6pmGreys T/C
23SAT BIBCVTAMWORTHBDENNY H/A 2 10-2pm Greys
23SAT  BIBCV WELFORD YETTON H/A 2 10-2pm Greys
23SAT BIBC v BIRMINGHAM H 6 2:15-6pm Greys T/C
24 SUN TOP CLUB 2nd Round H 4 10-2pm Greys
30 SAT BIBC v WELFORD MIXED H 6 2:15-6pm Greys T/B
EFRIl EGHAM 1t round H/A 2 10-2pm Greys
31SUN WSMBA H 2 104pm
Nov
06 SAT DENNY/YETTON2ndRound ~ H/A 2 10-2pm Greys
BROMSGROVE V NOMADS H/A 2  10-2pm Greys
07 SUN REMEMBERANCE Day game ? H 6 2:15-6pm Greys Buffet
09 TUE D/RINK O/60s BIBCBV Tamwort H/A 1  10-2pm Greys
09TUE D/RINK O/60s BIBCAV Solihull H/A 1  10-2pm Greys
13 SAT BIBC v ERDINGTON H 6 2:15-6pm Greys Buffet
EGHAM 2nd Round H/A 2 10-2pm Greys
14 SUN WSMBA rink 6 H 1 10-4pm
17 WED BIBC MIXED v BARWELL H 6 2:15-6pm Greys Buffet
20 SAT  DENNY/YETTON 3rd Round H/A 2 10-2pm Greys
20 SAT WVPBA v DROITWICH H 6 2:15-6pm Greys T/B
21 SUN TOP CLUB 3rd Round H 4 10-2pm Greys
21SUN  GILT EDGE V OLDINGTON H 6 2.30-6pm GreysBuffet
231ue [EVCIEETEGECIETEY H 6 2:15-6pm Greys T/C
26FRI  MASONS KETTERINGVBIBC [/ 1 10-2pm Greys
27 SAT  MIXED TRIPLES 1ST RND 6 9:15-12pmGreys
27 SAT  BIBC v ERDINGTON A 4 2:15-6pm Greys Meal
X EGHAM 3rd Round H/A 2 10-2pm Greys
28SUN NOMADS V SOLIHULL H/A 2 10-2pm Greys
30TUE MEN'Sover 60sD/RINK2Rnd  H/A 2 10-2pm Greys

Day Team name
DEC
04 SAT
04 SAT
10 FRI
11 SAT

MIX/RINKS QTR FINAL
WSMBA rink 6

MASON TROPHY 2nd Rnd
DENNY/YETTON 4th Round
11SAT WSMBA

11 SAT Youth Xmas Party ?
BRI GHAM 4th Round

12SUN GILT EDGE v VPBA

14TUE MEN'S 0/60s D/RINK 3rd Rnd
18 SAT BIBC v MALVERN MIXED
24FRI  CHRISTMAS

25SAT CHRISTMAS

28TUE CHRISTMAS Triples

JAN

[ZXET BiBC v BARWELL

08 SAT DENNY/YETTON 5th Round
08 SAT BRISTOL V BIBC Mixed
09SUN TOP CLUB 4th Rnd

11TUE MEN'S 0/60s D/RINK 4th Rnd
15SAT BIBC v SHREWSBURY

16 SUN  BROMSGROVE V SOLIHULL
16 SUN EGHAM QTY FINAL

16 SUN BIBC v BARWELL

21FRI MASON TROPHY 3rd Rnd
22 SAT BIBC v SHREWSBURY

22 SAT  MIX/RINKS SEMI FINAL
EEETT NOMADS v WELFORD
29SAT MENS TRIPLES Comp

29 SAT DENNY/YETTON Qtr/Final ?
29SAT WCIBA V WARWICKSHIRE
30SUN TOP CLUB Otr Final

30 SUN WVPBA v HEWELL

30SUN TAMWORTH V BIBC

SHORT Mat

OTHER BROMSGROVE CLUBS
BROMSGROVE IBC GAMES
WVPAs GAMES

All COUNTY GAMES
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Time

9:50 - 12
10-4 pm
10-2pm
10-2pm
10-4 pm
10-12pm
10-2pm
2:15-6pm
10-2pm
2:15-6pm

9-7pm

2-6pm
10-2pm
2:15-6pm
10-2pm
10-2pm
2:15-6pm
10-2pm
10-2pm
2:15-6pm
10-2pm
2:15-6pm
9:50-12
10-2 pm
9-1:30pm

2:15-6pm
10-2pm
2:15pm

2:15-6pm

Dress

Greys

Greys
Greys

Greys
Greys
Greys
Greys

Buffet

Buffet

Greys
Greys Meal
Greys
Greys Buffet
Greys
Greys
Greys
Greys

Buffet

Greys Meal
Greys
Greys
Greys
Greys

Greys

Meal

Greys Buffet
Greys
Greys Buffet

Greys Meal

Day Team name H/A
FEB
02 WED WCIBA v MIDLAND COUNTIES H
04 FRI  BIBC v BERKSHIRE COUNTY H
05 SAT BIBC v GREYFRIARS H
05 SAT MEN'S RINKS QTR FINAL H
m School of Excellence H
08 TUE MEN'S over 60s D/RINK 5th Rnd H/A
12 SAT MIX TRIP SEMI FINAL
12 SAT BRISTOL V BIBC Mixed A
12 SAT WVPBA v BARBOURNE H
FEET) BROMSGROVE v MALVERN H/A
13 SUN HEWELL V BIBC H
19 SAT CITY of BIRMINGHAM V BIBC A

19 SAT MENS SINGLES GROUPS A & B 2 GAMES

EZETT NOMADS v MALVERN H/A
20SUN WVPBA v GLOUCESTER VP'S H

LR 1L IVN BIBC Ladies v WELFORD Ladies A

26 SAT MENS SINGLES GROUPS C & D 2 GAMES
26 SAT AVON VALLEY V BIBC Mixed A

P\l EGHAM SEMI FINAL 2H/2A
27 SUN BROMSGROVE V WELFORD 2H/2A

MARCH

01 TUE MEN'S over 60s D/RINK Qtr Fina H/A
o2 weo :
05 SAT LADIES TRIPLES QTR FINAL

05 SAT WVPBA V BIBC Mixed H
[T B1BC V GILT EDGE H
12 SAT BIBC v TAMWORTH H
1st rnd PLAYOFF FINALS WESSEX 2H/2A
19 SAT NOVICE SINGLES All Day H
19 SAT MALVERN v BIBC Mixed A

EZRI wciBA v wypBA H

20 SUN QUARTER FINALS WESSEX 2H/2A
26 SAT MENS TRIPLES SEMI FINAL H
26 SAT BIBC Mixed v AVON VALLEY H
27 SUN MENS/R, LADIES/TRI SEMI/FINAA & B 2
27 SUN BIBC v BARWELL H
30 WED WCIBA v OXFORDSHIRE H
April

02 SAT MENS SINGLES 2ND ROUND (2 GAMES)
03 SUN CLUB 2 WOOD SINGLES

09 SAT CLUB FINALS

10 SUN CLUB FINALS

Please note you made need to set the print setting to your computer

UP Dated 21-09-21
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Time

Rinks

2:15-6pm
2-6pm
2-6pm
9:50-12
2-6pm
10-2pm
9:50-12pm
2:15-6pm
2.15-6pm
10-2pm
2:15-6pm
2-6pm
9:50-5PM
10-2pm
2:15-6pm
2:15-6pm
9:50-5pm
2-6pm
10-2pm
10-2pm

12:15pm
9:50-12
2:15-6pm
2-6pm
2:15-6pm
10:2pm
9:50-6pm
2-6pm
2:15-6pm

9:50-12
2:15pm
9:50-12

2:15-6pm
2:15-6pm

9:5012pm
9:50-5pm
9:60-5pm
9:50-6pm

Dress

Greys
Greys
Greys
Greys

Greys
Greys
Greys
Greys
Greys
Greys
Greys
Greys
Greys
Greys
Greys
Greys
Greys
Greys
Greys

Greys
Greys
Greys
Greys
Greys
Greys
Greys
Greys
Greys
Greys

Greys
Greys
Greys
Greys
Greys
Greys
Greys
Greys
Greys
Greys
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Buffe
Buffe
T/C

Buffe
Buffe

Buffe
Buffe
Buffe

/8

Buffe

T/C
Buffe

Buffe
Buffe

Buffe

Buffe

Buffe

Buffe
Buffe



