DATES FOR YOUR DIARY

WESSEX LEAGUE

BROMSGROVE

NOMADS

7th Nov v Nomads 16th Jan v Solihull 13th Feb v Malvern 27thFeb v Welford 7th Nov v Bromsgrove 28th Nov v Solihull 23rd Jan v Wellford 20th Feb v Malvern

WESSEX LEAGUE GAMES MUST BE PLAYED ON THE SET DATE

2 Rinks Home, 2 Rinks Away, 10am Start

NATIONAL PLAY OFF DATES

DENNY, 23rdOct, 6^{nth}Nov, 20^{nth}Nov, 11th Dec, 8th Jan, 29th Jan. Yetton, 23rdOct, 6^{nth}Nov, 20^{nth}Nov, 11th Dec, 8th Jan, 29th Jan OVER 60s DOUBLE RINK 9rd Nov, 30th Nov, 14th Dec, 11thJan, 8th Feb, MASON TROPHY 26th Nov, 10th Dec, 21st Jan, 18thFeb. 4thMar.11thMar. 8thApril, 9thApril. EGHAM. 17th Oct, 31st Oct, 14th Nov, 28th Nov, 12th Dec, 16th Jan. 27thFeb. 6th March TOP CLUB- 10th Oct, 24th Oct, 21st Nov, 9th Jan, 30thJan, 9st Feb.

Dates to Remember SAT 11TH DECEMBER 2021 COMPANY AGM 10AM. SAT 9TH & SUN 10TH APRIL 2022 CLUB FINALS WEEKEND. OPEN AND CLOSING DATES. Club will remain open after the summer leagues. Winter League start on 27th Sept to 21st Dec, Open 28th Dec. Open 2nd Jan to Mid April. Preseason most likely Friday 9th September Club AGM, to be announced

INFORMATION PAGE

BOARD OF DIRECTORS

RAY KELLARD. CHAIRMAN RICK SIPPITTS. COMPANY SECRETARY FINANACIAL DIRECTOR. PAUL HEATHCOTE, BOWLING OFFICE ADMINISTRATOR, & H.R. OFFICER CATERING. DAREN MALLIN, MAINTENANCE DOROTHY CRACKNELL. SAFE/GUARDING,

YOUTH TRAINING

We run youth training sessions most Sunday mornings 10-12noon. This is available to all youngsters between the age of 8 and 18. Membership of the club is not required for the youth to attend these sessions. Cost per session is £2 and bowls and shoes will be provided if required. If interested please contact Rick Sippitts, the Club Youth Development Officer or Peter Cliff WYBDS Secretary. A full schedule can be found on the club website.

BOWLS-DRIVE

Experienced and new bowlers are welcome to attend our bowls drives. Non-members are especially welcome. Bowls Drives run most Sunday evenings at 6:30pm, registration is from 6pm. A full schedule can be found on the club website.

DISABILITY CLUB

Commences beginning Oct 2021 12-2pm and will take place Thursdays throughout the winter. You need to book with the office as places are limited. Stroke club will be arranged on Wednesdays please see Website for dates.

SOCIAL EVENTS

To be advertised on the notice boards Christmas Triples, Tuesday 28th December XMAS Closing: Dec 21thto 27th & Dec 30th to 2nd Jan 22



AFFILIATED TO THE E.I.B.A

AUSTIN ROAD, CHARFORD BROMSGROVE B60 3PT TEL: 01527 577226

Website: www.bromsgroveibc.com

Email: bromsgrove-indoor-bowls@hotmail. co.uk Fixtures: bromsgrove-ibc-fixtures@live.co.uk

FIXTURES CARD SEASON 2021-2022

CLUB OFFICERS TELEPHONE NUMBERS MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE

President	Mr. R Sippitts	01527 523383
Vice President	Mrs D Cracknel	01527 870804
Chairman	Mr. P Heathcote	e 07795 612923
Club Captain	Mr. J Albutt	M07964 820014
Vice Captain	Mr. C Jenkins	01527 545 947
Ladies Captain	Mrs. S. Atkinso	n 01527 876560
Vice Captain	Mrs. S Ross	01562 820458
Fixture Secretary	Mr. C Jenkins	01527 545947
League Secretary	Mr. A Jackson	01905 456115
Comps Secretary	Mr. D Mallin	01299 822830
Youth Dev. Officer	Mr. R Sippitts	01527 523383
Club Secretary	Mrs J. Jackson	01905 456115
Social Secretary		
Wessex Manager	Mr. B Lees	07506 556354
Nomads Manager	Mr. C Jenkins	01527 545 947

Day	Team name	H/A	H/A Time			Meal
SEPT		Rinks				
25 SAT	CLUB GALA DAY	н		2-6pm	Greys	
ост					5	
03 SUN	WSMBA rink 6	н	2	10-4 pm		
03 SUN	BIBC v WELFORD MIXED	Α	6	2:15-6pm	Greys	T/B
09 SAT	BIBC v WVPBA	н	6	2:15-6pm		
10 SUN	TOP CLUB BIBC V TAMWORTH B	н	4	10-2pm	Greys	
10 SUN	WSMBA rink 6	н	2	10-4 pm		
13 WED	WCIBA V BIBC & MALVERN Ladie	н	6	2:15-6pm	Greys	T/C
17 SUN	BIBC V WELFORD EGHAM	H/A	2	10-2pm	Greys	
21 THU	BIBC LADIES v MALVERN Ladies	Α	5	12:30-6pm	Greys	т/с
23 SAT	BIBC V TAMWORTH B DENNY	H/A	2	10-2pm	Greys	
23 SAT	BIBC V WELFORD YETTON	H/A	2	10-2pm	Greys	
23 SAT	BIBC v BIRMINGHAM	н	6	2:15-6pm	Greys	т/с
24 SUN	TOP CLUB 2nd Round	н	4	10-2pm	Greys	
30 SAT	BIBC v WELFORD MIXED	Н	6	2:15-6pm	Greys	T/B
31 SUN	EGHAM 1st round	H/A	2	10 -2pm	Greys	
31 SUN	WSMBA	н	2	10-4 pm		
Nov						
06 SAT	DENNY/YETTON 2nd Round	H/A	2	10-2pm	Greys	
07 SUN	BROMSGROVE V NOMADS	H/A	2	10-2pm	Greys	
07 SUN	REMEMBERANCE Day game ?	н	6	2:15-6pm	Greys	Buffet
09 TUE	D/RINK O/60s BIBC B V Tamwort	H/A	1	10-2pm	Greys	
09 TUE	D/RINK O/60s BIBC A V Solihull	H/A	1	10-2pm	Greys	
13 SAT	BIBC v ERDINGTON	н	6	2:15-6pm	Greys	Buffet
14 SUN	EGHAM 2nd Round	H/A	2	10-2pm	Greys	
14 SUN	WSMBA rink 6	н	1	10-4pm		
17 WED	BIBC MIXED v BARWELL	н	6	2:15-6pm	Greys	Buffet
20 SAT	DENNY/YETTON 3rd Round	H/A	2	10-2pm	Greys	
20 SAT	WVPBA v DROITWICH	н	6	2:15-6pm	Greys	т/в
21 SUN	TOP CLUB 3rd Round	н	4	10-2pm	Greys	
21 SUN	GILT EDGE V OLDINGTON	н	6	2.30-6pm	Greys	Buffet
23 TUE	BIBC LADIES v WELFORD LADIES	н	6	2:15-6pm	Greys	т/с
26 FRI	MASONS KETTERING V BIBC	H/A	1	10 -2pm	Greys	
27 SAT	MIXED TRIPLES 1ST RND		6	9:15 -12pm	Greys	
27 SAT	BIBC v ERDINGTON	Α	4	2:15-6pm	Greys	Meal
28 SUN	EGHAM 3rd Round	H/A	2	10-2pm	Greys	
28 SUN	NOMADS V SOLIHULL	H/A	2	10-2pm	Greys	
30 TUE	MEN'S over 60s D/RINK 2 Rnd	H/A	2	10-2pm	Greys	

ā

Day	Team name	H/A		Time	Dress	Meal	
DEC			Rinks				I
04 SAT	MIX/RINKS QTR FINAL	н	4	9:50 - 12	Grevs		1
04 SAT	WSMBA rink 6	н	1	10-4 pm			
10 FRI	MASON TROPHY 2nd Rnd	H/A	1	10-2pm	Greys		
11 SAT	DENNY/YETTON 4th Round	H/A	4	10-2pm	Greys		
11 SAT	WSMBA	н	2	10-4 pm			
11 SAT	Youth Xmas Party ?	н	6	10-12pm		?	
12 SUN	EGHAM 4th Round	H/A	2	10-2pm	Greys		
12 SUN	GILT EDGE v VPBA	н	6	2:15-6pm	Greys	Buffet	
14 TUE	MEN'S O/60s D/RINK 3rd Rnd	H/A	2	10-2pm	Greys		
18 SAT	BIBC v MALVERN MIXED	н	6	2:15-6pm	Greys	Buffet	
24 FRI	CHRISTMAS						
25 SAT	CHRISTMAS						
28 TUE	CHRISTMAS Triples		6	9-7pm	Greys		
JAN							
02 SUN	BIBC v BARWELL	Α	6	2-6pm	Greys	Meal	
08 SAT	DENNY/YETTON 5th Round	H/A	2	10-2pm	Greys		
08 SAT	BRISTOL V BIBC Mixed	н	6	2:15-6pm	Greys	Buffet	
09 SUN	TOP CLUB 4th Rnd	н	4	10-2pm	Greys		
11 TUE	MEN'S O/60s D/RINK 4th Rnd	H/A	2	10-2pm	Greys		
15 SAT	BIBC v SHREWSBURY	н	6	2:15-6pm	Greys	Buffet	
16 SUN	BROMSGROVE V SOLIHULL	H/A	2	10-2pm	Greys		
16 SUN	EGHAM QTY FINAL	H/A	2	10-2pm			
16 SUN	BIBC v BARWELL	Α	6	2:15-6pm	Greys	Meal	
21 FRI	MASON TROPHY 3rd Rnd	H/A	1	10-2pm	Greys		
22 SAT	BIBC v SHREWSBURY	Α	6	2:15-6pm	Greys	Meal	
22 SAT	MIX/RINKS SEMI FINAL	н	4	9:50 - 12	Greys		
23 SUN	NOMADS v WELFORD	H/A	2	10-2 pm	Greys		
29 SAT	MENS TRIPLES Comp			9-1:30pm	Greys		
29 SAT	DENNY/YETTON Qtr/Final ?	H/A	2				
29 SAT	WCIBA V WARWICKSHIRE	н	6	2:15-6pm	Greys	Buffet	
30 SUN	TOP CLUB Otr Final	н	4	10-2pm	Greys		
30 SUN	WVPBA v HEWELL	н	6	2:15pm	Greys	Buffet	
30 SUN	TAMWORTH V BIBC	Α	6	2:15-6pm	Greys	Meal	
	SHORT Mat						
	OTHER BROMSGROVE CLUBS						

OTHER BROMSGROVE CLUBS						
BIBC LADIES						
BROMSGROVE IBC GAMES						
WVPAs GAMES						
YOUTH TRAINING						
All COUNTY GAMES						
WESSEX						
EIBA Comps						

Meal	FOL	Day	Team name	H/A		Time	Dress	Mea
		FEB			Rinks			
-	-	02 WED	WCIBA v MIDLAND COUNTIES	н	6	2:15-6pm	Greys	Buffe
		04 FRI	BIBC V BERKSHIRE COUNTY	н	6	2-6pm	Greys	Buffe
		05 SAT	BIBC v GREYFRIARS	н	6	2-6pm	Greys	т/с
		05 SAT	MEN'S RINKS QTR FINAL	н	4	9:50-12	Greys	
		06 SUN	School of Excellence	н	4	2-6pm	5	
?		08 TUE	MEN'S over 60s D/RINK 5th Rnd	H/A	2	10-2pm	Greys	
		12 SAT	MIX TRIP SEMI FINAL		2	9:50-12pm	Greys	
Buffet		12 SAT	BRISTOL V BIBC Mixed	Α	6	2:15-6pm	Greys	Buff€
		12 SAT	WVPBA v BARBOURNE	н	6	2.15-6pm	Greys	Buff€
Buffet		13 SUN	BROMSGROVE v MALVERN	H/A	2	10-2pm	Greys	
		13 SUN	HEWELL V BIBC	н	6	2:15-6pm	Greys	Buffe
		19 SAT	CITY of BIRMINGHAM V BIBC	А	6	2-6pm	Greys	Buffe
		19 SAT	MENS SINGLES GROUPS A & B 2	GAMES	6	9:50-5PM		
		20 SUN	NOMADS v MALVERN	H/A	2	10-2pm	Greys	
Meal		20 SUN	WVPBA v GLOUCESTER VP'S	Ĥ	6	2:15-6pm	•	Buffe
		24 THU	BIBC Ladies v WELFORD Ladies	Α	6	2:15-6pm		
Buffet		26 SAT	MENS SINGLES GROUPS C & D 2	GAMES	6	9:50-5pm		
		26 SAT	AVON VALLEY V BIBC Mixed	Α	6	2-6pm	Greys	Buffe
		27 SUN	EGHAM SEMI FINAL	2H/2A	?	10-2pm	Greys	
Buffet		27 SUN	BROMSGROVE V WELFORD	2H/2A	2	10-2pm	Greys	
		MARCH						
		01 TUE	MEN'S over 60s D/RINK Qtr Fina	H/A	2		Greys	
Meal			BIBC LADIES v MALVERN Ladies	H	5	12:15pm		т/с
		05 SAT	LADIES TRIPLES QTR FINAL		2	9:50-12	Greys	
Meal		05 SAT	WVPBA V BIBC Mixed	H	6	2:15-6pm		Buffe
			BIBC V GILT EDGE	н	6	2-6pm	Greys	
		12 SAT	BIBC v TAMWORTH	н	6	2:15-6pm		
		13 SUN	1st rnd PLAYOFF FINALS WESSEX		?	10:2pm	Greys	
		19 SAT	NOVICE SINGLES All Day	н		9:50-6pm		
Buffet		19 SAT	MALVERN v BIBC Mixed	A	6	2-6pm	Greys	Buff€
		20 SUN		н	6	2:15-6pm		
Buffet		20 SUN	QUARTER FINALS WESSEX	2H/2A	?			
Meal		26 SAT	MENS TRIPLES SEMI FINAL	н	2	9:50-12	Greys	
		26 SAT	BIBC Mixed v AVON VALLEY	н	6	2:15pm	Greys	Buffe
		27 SUN	MENS/R, LADIES/TRI SEMI/FINA	A & B 2	4	9:50-12	Greys	
		27 SUN	BIBC v BARWELL	н	6	2:15-6pm		Buffe
				H	5	2:15-6pm	•	
		April				Greys		
		02 SAT	MENS SINGLES 2ND ROUND (2 GAMES) 6 9:5012pm		9:5012pm	•		
		03 SUN	CLUB 2 WOOD SINGLES		6	9:50-5pm		
		09 SAT	CLUB FINALS		•	9:60-5pm		
		33 JAI				5.00-5pm	areys	

9:50-6pm Greys

10 SUN CLUB FINALS

Please note you made need to set the print setting to your computer UP Dated 21-09-21